User Manual
用戶手冊
EPC-U3233
電腦
2
Copyright (版權聲明)
The documentation and the software included with this product are
copyrighted 2020 by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech

清潔。
20. 限制進入區域：本設備應安裝在限制進入區域。
Order Information 訂購資訊
Accessory List 配件列表
Power core – adatp to the adapter 96PSA-A60W12W7-3
電源線 - 適用電源適配器 96PSA-A60W12W7-3
PART NUMBER
型號
CPU
中央處理器
DRAM
記憶
體
SSD
固態硬碟
OS
作業系統
WiFi module
WiFI 模組
COM
Port
Adapter
變壓器
EPC-U3233-WR074S0 i7-8665UE 16GB NVMe 128GB None Yes
(EWM-W192K2)
2 60W
EPC-U3233-WR054S0 i5-8365UE 8GB NVMe 128GB Win10 IoT Yes
(EWM-W192K2)
2 60W
EPC-U3233-WF054S0 i5-8365UE 8GB NVMe 128GB Ubuntu 20.04 None 4 60W
EPC-U3233-WC033S0 i3-8145UE 8GB SATA 64G None None 4 60W
PART NUMBER
型號
DESCRIPTION
描述
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, Europe type
1700018704 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, PSE type
1700000596 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, CCC type
1700001714 Power cable 3-pin 183 cm, BSMI type
9
1.1 Overview 產品簡介
EPC-U3233 is fanless palm-sized embedded PC powered by the 8th-gen Intel®
Core™ i series processor aimed at edge AI computing in industrial environment.
EPC-U3233 optimized the chassis design to achieve easy and rapid
configuration. EPC-U3233 combines diverse I/O ports and plenty M.2 expansion
slot to fulfill multi-functional edge computing ability. EPC-U3233 is